
2024
East Coweta High School
JV Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Feb. 15 Thursday Starrs Mill Starrs Mill 6:00
Feb. 17 Saturday Upson Lee Home 10:00 & 12:30 DH
Feb. 20 Tuesday Northgate Home 1:00
Feb. 22 Thursday Pike Co. Pike Co. 4:30
Feb. 23 Friday Starrs Mill Home 12:00 & 2:30 DH
Feb. 28 Wednesday Whitewater Home 5:30
Feb. 29 Thursday Newnan Newnan 7:00
Mar. 5 Tuesday Locust Grove Home 5:30
Mar. 7 Thursday McIntosh Home 5:30
Mar. 9 Saturday Whitewater Whitewater 10:00 & 12:30 DH
Mar. 13 Wednesday Ola Ola 6:00
Mar. 14 Thursday Newnan Newnan 5:00
Mar. 16 Saturday Pike Co. Pike Co. 10:00 & 12:30 DH
Mar. 18 Monday Starrs Mill Starrs Mill 6:00
Mar. 21 Thursday Newnan Home 7:00
Mar. 23 Saturday Locust Grove Home 10:00 & 12:30 DH
Mar. 28 Thursday Newnan Home 5:00

9th Grade Baseball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time
Feb. 13 Tuesday Pike Co. Pike Co. 5:55
Feb. 15 Thursday Starrs Mill Home 5:30
Feb. 16 Friday Whitewater Whitewater 5:00 & 7:00 DH
Feb. 20 Tuesday Northgate Home 11:00
Feb. 23 Friday Starrs Mill Starrs Mill 12:00 & 2:30 DH
Feb. 28 Wednesday Whitewater Whitewater 6:00
Feb. 29 Thursday Newnan Newnan 5:00
Mar. 1 Friday Northgate Northgate 5:00 & 7:00 DH
Mar. 4 Monday McIntosh McIntosh 5:30
Mar. 5 Tuesday Locust Grove Locust Grove 5:30
Mar. 9 Saturday Whitewater Home 10:00 & 12:30 DH
Mar. 14 Thursday Newnan Newnan 7:00
Mar. 16 Saturday Pike Co. Home 10:00 & 12:30 DH
Mar. 19 Tuesday Starrs Mill Home 5:30
Mar. 21 Thursday Newnan Home 5:00
Mar. 23 Saturday Locust Grove Locust Grove 10:00 & 12:30 DH
Mar. 28 Thursday Newnan Home 7:00




